
JV Congressional Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Jessica Lieu Alhambra High School 1 3 3 7
H Garret Ng Alhambra High School 2 1 2 5
H Nicholas Tran Alhambra High School 3 2 1 6
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Novice Congressional Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Allen Cosme Alhambra High School 5 4 5 14
H Teresa Kuo Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
H Sariah Perera Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
J Tommy Ng Arroyo High School 4 3 4 11
P JJ Garfield High School 3 5 3 11
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JV Dramatic Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Nam H. Nguyen Alhambra High School 1 4 2 7
H Irene Wong Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
D Raquel Chavez Gabrielino High School 4 2 1 7
D Norma Gonzalez Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
M Anthony Atencio Schurr High School 4 2 3 9
M Queen Chiwanga Schurr High School 3 1 3 7
M Amaya Flores Schurr High School
M Aileen Leon Schurr High School 3 3 4 10
M Lily Magdesyan Schurr High School 1 1 1 3

Saturday, Feb 24, 2018 02:40PM SCDL Spring Novice 2018 Page 1



Novice Dramatic Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

Q Joy Herrera Arcadia High School 2 4 3 9
Q Carrie Saleeb Arcadia High School 2 2 2 6
Q Anviksha Srivastava Arcadia High School 2 3 3 8
J Tram Le Arroyo High School 3 2 3 8
D Emily Chen Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Benicio Corona De Flores Gabrielino High School 1 1 4 6
D Alexis Lay Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Dongze Li Gabrielino High School 4 3 3 10
D Bianca Lua Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Emily Scanellie Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Sammi Zhang Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
S Rebecca Bishay Millikan High School
E Emily Chen San Gabriel High School 1 2 2 5
E Aaron Lu San Gabriel High School 4 5 4 13
E Tiffany Nguygen San Gabriel High School 3 4 2 9
E Lesly Ramirez (drop) San Gabriel High School
A Audrey Ernst South Pasadena High Scho 5 3 4 12
A Amadea Wilhite South Pasadena High Scho 4 4 4 12
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JV Discussion SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Ivy Li Alhambra High School 2 3 1 6
A Harry Huang South Pasadena High Scho 2 2 3
A Gabriel Huerta South Pasadena High Scho 4 3 6
A Kenneth Schultz South Pasadena High Scho 1 1 4 6
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Novice Discussion SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Sophia Hua Alhambra High School 3 2 3 8
H Lily Huang Alhambra High School 5 2 2 9
H Emon Jabalamelli Alhambra High School 4 4 3 11
H Bob Liu Alhambra High School 5 5 4 14
H Grant Oshita Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
J Keeley Liu Arroyo High School 2 4 5 11
D Ryan Lam Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
A Philip Lee South Pasadena High Scho 3 5 1 9
R Ivan Lin Temple City High School 4 3 4 11
R Dario Yeung Temple City High School 2 3 5 10
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JV Duo Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

D Josh Hu
Mr. Nguyen Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12

D Chloe Morales
Twilight Richardson Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8

M Amaya Flores
Anthony Atencio Schurr High School 1 2 1 4

M Osvaldo Vargas
Jesus Jimenez Schurr High School 2 1 3 6
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Novice Duo Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Evelyn Sun
Kelly Qi Alhambra High School 3 1 2 6

H Emily Tea
Hilary Tran Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4

H Clarissa Rosales
Caddie Yu Alhambra High School 1 3 2 6

Q Spencer Cheung
Christian Chung Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3

J Tram Le
Kiely Liu Arroyo High School 2 4 2 8

J Elaine Tang
Michelle Resendiz Arroyo High School 3 1 3 7

D Dillon Djie
Maya Garcia Gabrielino High School 2 3 2 7

D Tony Attallah
Wanda Hua Gabrielino High School 5 4 3 12

D Hillariary Co
Helena Huang Gabrielino High School 3 3 5 11

D Jonathan Chung
Dongze Li Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4

D Kailey Wong
ChrisTIAN Lung Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3

D E U Nice Kay
Matt Tjokro Gabrielino High School 4 2 4 10

D Tracy Ma
Lawerence Tran Gabrielino High School 4 2 4 10

D Nicholas Do
Kelly Tsai Gabrielino High School 2 3 4 9

D Sara Li
Vi-Linh Vu Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7

D Hanna Trieu
Chloe Wang Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12

D Alison Tu
Sharee Yew Gabrielino High School 1 4 1 6

D Kim-Linh Vu
Ashlee Young Gabrielino High School 3 5 4 12

D Tyler Cheng
Devin Yu Gabrielino High School 4 2 2 8

D Zoe Perez
Wiley Zhou Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10

C Leo Wavell Turner
Sophie Wolfe La Salle High School

O Emily Wallace
Yalda Zadeh Mayfield Senior School 4 3 3 10
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JV Expository SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Ariana Araujo Alhambra High School 2 3 2 7
H Helen Mateo Alhambra High School 3 4 3 10
D Leslie Lim Gabrielino High School 4 1 4 9
D Sarah Vuong Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
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Novice Expository SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Amber Zhang Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
D Halle Fukawa Gabrielino High School 2 3 3 8
D Ashley Fung Gabrielino High School 4 2 4 10
D Lauren Hamamoto Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Kelli Ong Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
D Kristie Tan Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
D Melanie Tang Gabrielino High School 1 2 1 4
D Joan Ov Tran Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
A Markenson Delkhaste (drop South Pasadena High Scho
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JV Foreign Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

D Starlee Hoc Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Ethan Lam Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
D Casey Lee Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D Ethan Luo Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Jacob Ma Gabrielino High School 3 4 2 9
D Samuel Villescas Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
M Anthonie Loristhong Schurr High School 1 2 1 4
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Novice Foreign Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Nathan Barajas Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
H Bob Liu Alhambra High School 3 2 1 6
H Grant Oshita Alhambra High School 3 4 3 10
H Eric Phan Alhambra High School 2 3 3 8
Q Christian Chung Arcadia High School 1 3 2 6
Q Martin Lu Arcadia High School 2 2 2 6
D Kristie Tan Gabrielino High School 4 1 4 9
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JV Humorous Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Zi Tao Guan Alhambra High School 1 4 4 9
D Kevin Cao Gabrielino High School 2 3 3 8
D Mr. Nguyen Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Samuel Villescas Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D Wesley Way (drop) Gabrielino High School
D J J Z Zhang Gabrielino High School 3 4 3 10
E Ramses Shearer San Gabriel High School 2 2 2 6
M Jesus Jimenez Schurr High School 2 2 2 6
M Lily Magdesyan Schurr High School 4 1 1 6
M Isabella Mendez Schurr High School 3 3 3 9
M Javier Rodriguez Schurr High School 1 1 1 3
M Osvaldo Vargas Schurr High School 1 2 2 5
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Novice Humorous Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Alex Lee Alhambra High School 3 3 3 9
H Jackie Liu Alhambra High School
H Jackie Lu Alhambra High School 5 5 5 15
Q Jocelyn Hu Arcadia High School 2 4 1 7
Q Kaitlin Lee Arcadia High School 4 1 3 8
Q Jasmine Mohammed Arcadia High School 1 2 1 4
Q Maxwell Tong Arcadia High School 2 1 2 5
Q Ashley Yeung Arcadia High School 5 2 5 12
D Tony Attallah Gabrielino High School 4 2 5 11
D Nicholas Do Gabrielino High School 4 2 2 8
D Maya Garcia Gabrielino High School 5 5 4
D Josh Hu Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Helena Huang Gabrielino High School 4 5 3 12
D Sara Li Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Noemi Liu Gabrielino High School 1 4 4 9
D ChrisTIAN Lung Gabrielino High School 1 5 2 8
D Chloe Morales Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Ethan Munsayac Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Zoe Perez Gabrielino High School 5 3 5 13
D Twilight Richardson Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Jeremy Tai Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
D Joan Ov Tran Gabrielino High School 3 5 2 10
D Goldstar Wangsiri Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Wiley Zhou Gabrielino High School 4 4 1 9
T Vy Nguyen Mark Keppel High School 3 5 5 13
T Jay Wang Mark Keppel High School 2 1 3 6
S Ellee Trowbridge (drop) Millikan High School 5
E Joseph Pandur San Gabriel High School 5 3 4 12
M Nathan Garcia Schurr High School 2 1 1 4
M Jesnia Yanez Schurr High School 3 3 4 10
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JV Impromptu SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Allison Ko Alhambra High School 3 4 4 11
H Calvin Quach Alhambra High School 3 5 4 12
H Max Tran Alhambra High School 3 1 3 7
H Nicholas Tran Alhambra High School 1 5 5 11
Q Natalie Chen Arcadia High School 4 2 1 7
Q Chen Chen Gao Arcadia High School 1 3 2 6
D Brandon Du Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D Ethan Lam Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Keanu Lam Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Jacob Ma Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Cady Ngo Gabrielino High School 4 5 3 12
D Ken Sheng Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
L Zhuojing Lu San Marino High School 2 3 2 7
A Alexandra Chan South Pasadena High Scho 4 3 2 9
A Matthew Hamilton South Pasadena High Scho 5 1 1 7
A Nicholas Roberts-Mataric South Pasadena High Scho 2 1 3 6
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Novice Impromptu SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Nathan Barajas Alhambra High School 1 1 1 3
H Evelyne Gong Alhambra High School 5 3 5 13
H Akira Haggerty Alhambra High School 3 4 4 11
H Lauren Lin Alhambra High School 1 1 3 5
H Michael Nhan Alhambra High School 4 3 3 10
H Emily Wong Alhambra High School 4 3 1 8
H Michelle Zhao Alhambra High School 4 3 3 10
K Emily Flynn (drop) Alverno Heights Academy
Q Melanie Chen Arcadia High School 5 2 2 9
Q Spencer Cheung Arcadia High School 2 3 1 6
Q Joy Herrera Arcadia High School 1 1 3 5
Q Conner Hua Arcadia High School 2 2 2 6
Q Martin Lu Arcadia High School 1 1 4 6
Q Wendy Wang Arcadia High School 2 4 3 9
Q Rachel Yin Arcadia High School 2 4 2 8
Q William Zhu Arcadia High School 4 2 4 10
J Kevin Do Arroyo High School 2 2 1 5
J Tommy Ng Arroyo High School 3 5 4 12
J Yao Zhu Arroyo High School 5 2 1 8
D Ashley Fung Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D Hanna Trieu Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Kelly Tsai Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
D Devin Yu Gabrielino High School 4 4 5 13
F Alex Walton La Canada High School 1 5 2 8
T Alvin Huang Mark Keppel High School 4 4 4 12
T Tristan Li Mark Keppel High School 1 5 4 10
T Kai Stratton Mark Keppel High School 5 5 5 15
S Allison Doppenberg (drop) Millikan High School
B zaria brown (drop) Pasadena High School
E Waldemar Lan San Gabriel High School 3 4 3 10
E Jordan Sycip San Gabriel High School 3 1 5 9
E Thomas Uranga San Gabriel High School 2 2 1 5
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JV National Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Raymond Chan Alhambra High School 1 3 1 5
H Ivy Li Alhambra High School 1 2 5 8
H Max Tran Alhambra High School 5 1 2 8
D Kevin Cao Gabrielino High School 4 3 3 10
D Nicholas Correnti Gabrielino High School 2 2 4 8
D Brandon Du Gabrielino High School 3 4 1 8
D Ken Sheng Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Brandon Wong Gabrielino High School 2 5 2 9
L Enzo Amadeo Repetto San Marino High School 4 1 3 8
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Novice National Extemp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Sophia Hua Alhambra High School 2 1 1 4
H Lily Huang Alhambra High School 2 1 3 6
H Sabrina Tang Alhambra High School 4 2 4 10
J Kevin Do Arroyo High School 3 4 2 9
D Kaylin Lebo Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Sharon Liu Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Rebecca Wong Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
E Waldemar Lan San Gabriel High School 3 3 3 9
E Jordan Sycip San Gabriel High School 3 3 3 9
E Thomas Uranga San Gabriel High School 2 2 2 6
L Shixuan Hu San Marino High School 4 4 4 12
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JV Original Advocacy SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Nushrat Esha Alhambra High School 3 4 5 12
H Amber Giang Alhambra High School 3 3 2 8
H Heidi Li Alhambra High School 1 2 2 5
H Tristin Lin Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
H Angela Liu Alhambra High School 3 1 3 7
D Raquel Chavez Gabrielino High School 1 2 5 8
D Nicholas Correnti Gabrielino High School 3 2 4 9
D Norma Gonzalez Gabrielino High School 5 4 3 12
D Starlee Hoc Gabrielino High School 1 3 4 8
D Lin Knudsen Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Casey Lee Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Cassidy Lee Gabrielino High School 4 1 1 6
D Ethan Luo Gabrielino High School 5 5 2 12
D Nolan Phan Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Brittany Trinh Gabrielino High School 4 5 2 11
M Amber Contreras Schurr High School 2 1 1 4
M Anthonie Loristhong Schurr High School 2 1 3 6
R Jason Sutedja Temple City High School 2 4 3 9
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Novice Original Advocacy SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

D Emily Chen Gabrielino High School 4 1 2 7
D Hillariary Co Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Kimberly Gao Gabrielino High School 3 4 4 11
D Kaylin Lebo Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Kelli Ong Gabrielino High School 4 1 3 8
D Annica Wu Gabrielino High School 2 4 4 10
D Sammi Zhang Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
I Ezdra Merza-Lema Glen A. Wilson 5 5 5 15
I Danny Nguyen Glen A. Wilson 5
I Vincent Ramirez Glen A. Wilson 4 4 5 13

C Amy Wang (drop) La Salle High School
L Trenton Gin San Marino High School 1 2 3 6
L Katrina Wu San Marino High School 3 3 2 8
M Matthew Garcia Schurr High School 3 3 3 9
M Andrew Sani Schurr High School 1 2 1 4
R Kailyn Huang Temple City High School 1 3 2 6
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JV Oratorical Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Sharon Chen Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
H Eric Kusnanto Alhambra High School 4 1 2 7
H Sondia Luong (drop) Alhambra High School
H Nam H. Nguyen Alhambra High School 1 2 1 4
H Darren Tam Alhambra High School 2 2 4 8
Q Tanya Chen Arcadia High School 4 5 4 13
Q Shinjini Das Arcadia High School 1 3 3 7
Q Nicholas Huang Arcadia High School 2 4 2 8
Q Emily Lee Arcadia High School 2 1 1 4
Q Sarah T Wang (drop) Arcadia High School
D Cassidy Lee Gabrielino High School 4 4 3 11
D Nolan Phan Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
D Brittany Trinh Gabrielino High School 3 3 4 10
D Brandon Wong Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
M Katelynn Kanemori Schurr High School 3 1 2 6
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Novice Oratorical Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Allen Cosme Alhambra High School 2 1 4 7
H Andrew Ma Alhambra High School 3 4 2 9
H Maya Ramirez Alhambra High School 3 5 5 13
H Miyu Tang Alhambra High School 3 1 1 5
H Sabrina Tang Alhambra High School 4 4 2 10
H Karmen To Alhambra High School 1 1 5 7
H Sarah Truong Alhambra High School 2 2 1 5
H Lisa Sam Wang Alhambra High School 2 2 3 7
H Queenie Wu Alhambra High School 3 2 1 6
H Vivian Xiang Alhambra High School 1 3 1 5
Q Eunice Lee Arcadia High School 1 2 1 4
Q Ellie Wang Arcadia High School 2 3 2 7
Q Coco Zhao Arcadia High School 1 1 3 5
J Ryan Ly Arroyo High School 5 4 4 13
D Tyler Cheng Gabrielino High School 3 5 5 13
D Willbur Cho Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Jonathan Chung Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Dillon Djie Gabrielino High School 4 5 5 14
D Halle Fukawa Gabrielino High School 1 3 1 5
D Wanda Hua Gabrielino High School 4 5 4 13
D E U Nice Kay Gabrielino High School 2 5 2 9
D Noemi Liu Gabrielino High School 1 4 2 7
D Tracy Ma Gabrielino High School 2 1 3 6
D Annie Phun Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Melanie Tang Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D Matt Tjokro Gabrielino High School 5 4 3 12
D Kim-Linh Vu Gabrielino High School 5 5 5 15
D Rebecca Wong Gabrielino High School 3 2 1 6
D Eric Zhang Gabrielino High School 3 3 3 9
P Joceline Ramon Garfield High School 4 3 5 12
F Lori Khashaki La Canada High School 4 5 4 13
C WIlliam Rosas-Liu (drop) La Salle High School
C Yudong Zhang (drop) La Salle High School
T Nicole Dao Mark Keppel High School 4 2 2 8
T Steven Huynh Mark Keppel High School 5 4 5 14
T Thanith Un Mark Keppel High School 5 3 4 12
E Wendy Chau San Gabriel High School 5 4 3 12
E Katelynn Chie San Gabriel High School 3 2 4 9
E Maylene Vong San Gabriel High School 4 3 3 10
M Moncia Gonzalez Schurr High School 5 5 4 14
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Novice Oratorical Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

A Alaska Romero South Pasadena High Scho 1 1 1 3
R Joni Chow Temple City High School 4 4 5 13
R Dacheng Lin Temple City High School 5 3 5 13
R Abigail Platon Temple City High School 2 1 3 6
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JV Original Oratory SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Enya Cheng Alhambra High School 3 3 3 9
H Lindy Liu Alhambra High School 3 4 5 12
H Phuong Thien Alhambra High School 4 4 2 10
Q Conner Ching Arcadia High School 2 1 3 6
Q Katia Landauer Arcadia High School 2 2 1 5
N Yiheng Anna Li Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 5 3 5 13
D Lizzy Lau (drop) Gabrielino High School
D Robert Merrill Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
D Cady Ngo Gabrielino High School 3 1 1 5
D FranCHesca Pondevida Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Sarah Vuong Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
L Derek Deng San Marino High School 4 3 4 11
L Zhuojing Lu San Marino High School 1 4 3 8
L Lillian Murtonen (drop) San Marino High School
M Queen Chiwanga Schurr High School 1 1 2 4
M Aileen Leon Schurr High School 1 1 1 3
A Boris Ip (drop) South Pasadena High Scho
A Kaitlyn Tam South Pasadena High Scho 2 4 4 10
R Harrison Ngue Temple City High School 4 2 4 10
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Novice Original Oratory SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Hayley Chang Alhambra High School 1 3 3 7
H Vivien Truong Alhambra High School 3 3 3 9
H Celina Yu Alhambra High School 2 4 1 7
Q Elena Chan Arcadia High School 3 2 1 6
Q Conner Hua Arcadia High School 1 1 2 4
Q Purba Khan Arcadia High School 2 1 1 4
J Jazmine Nava Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
J Vicky Nguyen Arroyo High School 5 5 5 15
N Zixin (Cici) Wei Flintridge Sacred Heart Aca 3 2 2 7
D Willbur Cho Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Lauren Hamamoto Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
D Sharon Liu Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Emily Scanellie Gabrielino High School 4 4 7
D Lawerence Tran Gabrielino High School 4 4 4 12
D Alison Tu Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Vi-Linh Vu Gabrielino High School 3 4 5 12
D Chloe Wang Gabrielino High School 4 3 5 12
D Annica Wu Gabrielino High School 2 1 2 5
D Ashlee Young Gabrielino High School 4 5 4 13
I Pearl Fang (drop) Glen A. Wilson 5
I Henry Hsai Glen A. Wilson 5 5 5 15
I Evan Phillip Kam Glen A. Wilson 4 5 3 12
I Samantha Redline Glen A. Wilson 5 5 5 15

C Sophie Wolfe (drop) La Salle High School
T Brittney Luong (drop) Mark Keppel High School
S Ivy Martin Millikan High School 4 2 4 10
E Ivy Luu San Gabriel High School 5 5 5 15
L Lawrence Chung San Marino High School 2 3 4 9
A Dawson Galluzzi South Pasadena High Scho 1 1 2 4
R Nicole Liu Temple City High School 5 4 3 12
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JV Original Prose/Poetry SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

Q Yanhui Li Arcadia High School 3 2 3 8
Q Sarah T Wang (drop) Arcadia High School
D Lin Knudsen Gabrielino High School 2 1 1 4
D Keanu Lam Gabrielino High School 3 4 1 8
D Lizzy Lau (drop) Gabrielino High School
D Robert Merrill Gabrielino High School 2 2 2 6
D Raymond Tran Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
D Katherine Xie Gabrielino High School 1 1 2 4
D J J Z Zhang Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
A Harry Huang South Pasadena High Scho
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Novice Original Prose/Poetry SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

Q Sally Ho Arcadia High School 2 3 1 6
Q Rukan Saif Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3
J Ryan Ly Arroyo High School 3 4 5 12
J Michelle Resendiz Arroyo High School 4 1 4 9
D Benicio Corona De Flores Gabrielino High School 3 1 2 6
D Ryan Lam Gabrielino High School 5 5 4 14
D Ethan Munsayac Gabrielino High School 2 2 1 5
D Chloe Nimpoeno Gabrielino High School 1 3 3 7
D Jeremy Tai Gabrielino High School 4 3 4 11
D Tiffany Truong Gabrielino High School 1 2 2 5
D Goldstar Wangsiri Gabrielino High School 5 4 5 14
D Eric Zhang Gabrielino High School 3 2 3 8
M Tony Tony Schurr High School 2 5 2 9
A Clara Ceerla South Pasadena High Scho 4 5 3 12
R Caitlin Chen Temple City High School 5 4 5 14
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JV Thematic Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Allison Ko Alhambra High School 4 4 4 12
Q Natalie Chen Arcadia High School 1 1 1 3
Q Yanhui Li Arcadia High School 3 3 2 8
D Leslie Lim Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D FranCHesca Pondevida Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Raymond Tran Gabrielino High School 3 3 2 8
D Katherine Xie Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
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Novice Thematic Interp SCDL Spring Novice 2018
Code Name School Prelims

H Tina Duong Alhambra High School 3 1 3 7
Q Wendy Wang Arcadia High School 4 5 2 11
D Kimberly Gao Gabrielino High School 5 3 4 12
D Alexis Lay Gabrielino High School 1 1 1 3
D Bianca Lua Gabrielino High School 1 4 5 10
D Chloe Nimpoeno Gabrielino High School 3 2 2 7
D Tiffany Truong Gabrielino High School 2 2 3 7
D Kailey Wong Gabrielino High School 2 3 4 9
D Sharee Yew Gabrielino High School 4 4 1 9
S Mary Mills Millikan High School 5 5 5 15
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